HD403TS…
HD4V3TS…
AS-28
The HD403TS… series of hotwire air speed transmitters are used for measuring and con-
trolling air speed in ventilation ducts, clean rooms, extractor fans, as well as monitoring air
or omnidirectional version. The HD403TS… series of transmitters have a 4…20mA output,
while the HD4V3TS… series have a 0…10Vdc output.
Two measuring ranges are available: 0.20…40m/s for …S1 and …S3 models with direc-

31
0
ORDERING CODES
HD403TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
HD4V3TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
How to compose your purchasing code